Give your contractor
clients the insurance they
really need. With DUAL,
you can offer a wide
range of cover options,
competitive premiums
and real added value.

We believe ours is the most
comprehensive insurance
solutioninthe market-inone
complete package.

Our knowledge of construction
means we can include a combination
of covers —as well as theft excess
discounts —that youwon't

find elsewhere.

>

Risk appetite

Builders
Electricians
Carpenters and joiners

Plasterers
Bricklayers
Groundworkers
Shop fitters

Key features

Non-adjustable policy —
no end-of-year declaration

Legal expenses coverincluded
Option to add contract and debt recovery cover

Online employment and health and safety
service included

Professional indemnity extension
Financial loss extension

Defective workmanship extension

Option to add property damage, including stock
and contents of contractors’ premises

50% off theft excess - DUAL DNA+ included with
any policy that covers own plant



DUAL DNA+

We now include with your DUAL insurance policy your
very own DUAL DNA+ forensic coding system.

What you can
expect from DUAL

Forensic coding is a powerful deterrent to thieves and
reduces the risk of theft, which is why we'll reduce your
theft excess by 50% if you use it.

Exclusive quotes, with each risk assessed on
its own merits

A-rated security

Each dispenser of DUAL DNA+ contains a fluid with
thousands of microdots init, each with a unique alpha-
numeric code, which is already registered to your
business. Allyou need to do is apply your forensic code
according to the guide and display the warning signage
to your property and assets.

Fast response and swift turnaround

Experienced underwriters with specialist
industry knowledge

Premiums from £750 +IPT

Getin touch

Steve Kelly

Managing Director
+44(0)7350441 341

steve.kelly@dualgroup.com

lucy.montague@dualgroup.com

Nicholas Holland

Portfolio Director
+44(0)7718 484 343
nholland@dualgroup.com

ablake@dualgroup.com

Aaron Sharpe

Trading Director
Construction
+44(0)7923 221 247
asharpe@dualgroup.com

Lucy Montague Aimee Blake Luke Browne
Lead CAR Underwriter Senior Underwriter Senior Underwriter
+44(0)7561851 441 +44(0)7593576 074 +44(0)7748 622554

Ibrowne@dualgroup.com

Amy Moore Billy Ball Daisy Taylor-Grant
Underwriter Underwriter Underwriter

+44(0)7596 867 406 +44(0)7596 885079 +44(0)7596 878 831
amy.moore@dualgroup.com billy.ball@dualgroup.com daisytaylorgrant@dualgroup.com
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Olivia Henderson Ciara Smith Faye Newman

Underwriter Assistant Underwriter Underwriting Assistant
+44(0)7596 878 831 +44(0)7596 885 088 +44(0)7821 680 366
olivia.henderson@dualgroup.com ciara.smith@dualgroup.com faye.newman@dualgroup.com
CarmelaPerrina Sara Ramira

Claims Administrator ) Operations Assistant

+44(0)7803 247 388 +44(0)7765 552 453

cperrinal@dualgroup.com 4 sara.ramira@dualgroup.com

Helping you do more

One Creechurch Place, London EC3A 5AF

+44(0)20 7623 3806
enquiries@dualgroup.com
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